

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:C.M.A.Nos.513 of 2008 & 380 of 2009

C.R.P.Nos.3045 of 2006 & 4572 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR,J</u> Office of the Deputy Solicitor General submits that they are unable to trace the old bundle and seeks time to build up the record. Interlocutory applications are filed by the LR's of the deceased respondent No.1. The issue is left open. The Revision petitioners are directed to take necessary steps to bring LR's on record. List on 03.08.2023. <u>DVSS,J</u> <u>DVR,J</u> AG	